SPECIALIST LIGHT ACCESS
IRELAND
2025/26
PRODUCT GUIDE
BEST QUALITY
We work closely with our suppliers to ensure consistent product quality
every time.  All our products are specified to meet or exceed statutory
requirements, verified by our Quality Assurance team.

ing trapdoors and windlocks.
•	 The maximum platform safe working load is 275kg
•	 Primed brace identification: Red: horizontal. Blue: Diagonal
•	 Horizontal braces used as guardrails
•	 Castors with compact trail/no trail positive locking brace
mechanism
Standard Towers for Stairs
2.8m / 4.3m / 5.8m & 7.3m Platforms
BoSS Ladderspan & Clima Tower
10 www.altradgeneration.com
Stagings
Code Length
450mm Wide 600mm Wide
Weight Weight
LS0800 2.5m (8’00”) 13.00kg 14.00kg
LS1000 3.0m (10’0”) 15.00kg 16.00kg
LS1200 3.6m (12’0”) 17.00kg 18.00kg
LS1400 4.2m (14’0”) 21.00kg 23.00kg
LS1600 4.8m (16’0”) 28.00kg 30.00kg
LS1800 5.4m (18’0”) 30.00kg 32.00kg
LS2000 6.0m (20’0”) 34.00kg 36.00kg
LS2200 6.6m (22’0”) 40.00kg 43.00kg
LS2400 7.2m (24’0”) 43.00kg 46.00kg
Aluminium Stagings